Date
Submitted
to Auditor

2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013

3/8/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013

APPROVED:

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS*

Vendor

Alhambra Sierra Springs (Water Supplies)
Colliers (February Office Lease)

Comcast Cable

Daily Journal Corp. (Legal Advertising)
Environmental Planning Partners

Fresh & Quick Catering

First Choice Services

First Choice Services

Millern & Owen

Toshiba Business Solutions (Copier Lease)
CALAFCO Staff Conference

Alhambra Sierra Springs (Water Supplies)
Colliers (March Office Lease)

Comcast Cable

Daily Journal Corp. (Legal Advertising)
First Choice Services

Michael Brandman Associates

Millern & Owen

Pitney Bowes (Postage)

Staples

Toshiba Business Solutions (Copier Lease)

TOTAL

4/3/2013

Agenda Item No. 2

Amount

$13.17

$ 3,928.51
$82.03
$50.75
$1,031.25
$243.11
$71.44
$67.03

$ 10,369.42
$ 684.01
$ 882.00
$13.17
$3,928.51
$ 82.03
$45.50
$67.03
$7,574.00
$5,855.70
$274.47
$ 237.10
$ 859.46

$ 36,359.69

Jimmie Yee, Chair

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

*Not including Journal Voucher and Personnel items.
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