SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION C L A I M S*

Date		
Submitted		
to Auditor		

to Auditor	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>
2/14/2013	Alhambra Sierra Springs (Water Supplies)	\$ 13.17
2/14/2013	Colliers (February Office Lease)	\$ 3,928.51
2/14/2013	Comcast Cable	\$ 82.03
2/14/2013	Daily Journal Corp. (Legal Advertising)	\$ 50.75
2/14/2013	Environmental Planning Partners	\$ 1,031.25
2/14/2013	Fresh & Quick Catering	\$ 243.11
2/14/2013	First Choice Services	\$ 71.44
2/14/2013	First Choice Services	\$ 67.03
2/14/2013	Millern & Owen	\$ 10,369.42
2/14/2013	Toshiba Business Solutions (Copier Lease)	\$ 684.01
3/8/2013	CALAFCO Staff Conference	\$ 882.00
3/19/2013	Alhambra Sierra Springs (Water Supplies)	\$ 13.17
3/19/2013	Colliers (March Office Lease)	\$ 3,928.51
3/19/2013	Comcast Cable	\$ 82.03
3/19/2013	Daily Journal Corp. (Legal Advertising)	\$ 45.50
3/19/2013	First Choice Services	\$ 67.03
3/19/2013	Michael Brandman Associates	\$ 7,574.00
3/19/2013	Millern & Owen	\$ 5,855.70
3/19/2013	Pitney Bowes (Postage)	\$ 274.47
3/19/2013	Staples	\$ 237.10
3/19/2013	Toshiba Business Solutions (Copier Lease)	\$ 859.46

TOTAL	\$ 36,359.69

APPROVED: 4/3/2013

Jimmie Yee, Chair

SACRAMENTO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

^{*}Not including Journal Voucher and Personnel items.